
 2025 Region 9 Championships Patty Liarakos - Secretary 
 Will Rogers Memorial Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679 

Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 311 Dressage Intro Level Walk/Trot 10 & Under (Test B) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 104 
 2 119 Prelonzo VO Avery Berkman Granger Durdin 96 

 312 Dressage Intro Level ATR (Test B) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 121 LA Rondine J Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 106.6 
 2 123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 106.5 
 3 139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Abby Baker Abby Baker 106 
 4 119 Prelonzo VO Avery Berkman Granger Durdin 103.5 
 5 141 Rumor Has it REA Deb Fitzgerald Deb Fitzgerald 100 
   111 KE Chasin Stars Aubrey Henna Aubrey Henna 91 

 313 Dressage Training Level ATR CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 170.5 
 2 118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 165 
 3 138 Taajrico Cheyenne Rose Gillespie Josie Gillespie Troub 163 
 4 120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 162.5 
 5 143 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 156 
   110 Crusaders Sashay MMS Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 148.5 

 314 Dressage Training Level AOTR CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 137 TOA Khadence Mary Katherine Marshall Mary Katherine Marshall 181.5 
 2 143 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 164 
 3 118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Granger Durdin Granger Durdin 161.5 
 4 138 Taajrico Cheyenne Rose Gillespie Josie Gillespie Troub 149 
 5 110 Crusaders Sashay MMS Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 148 
   111 KE Chasin Stars Aubrey Henna Aubrey Henna 142 
   141 Rumor Has it REA Deb Fitzgerald Deb Fitzgerald 130.5 

 315 Dressage Training Level CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Mariah Wilson Abby Baker 174.5 
 2 105 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 171.5 
 3 102 PP Orion Dan Marcum Emelia Hoppe Wolf 168.5 
 4 103 KMA San Patricio++ Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 166 
 5 106 Faras Echo++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 164.5 
   110 Crusaders Sashay MMS Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 152 
   122 ALA Melisande Alycia Castleman Granger Durdin 160.5 
   141 Rumor Has it REA Mariah Wilson Deb Fitzgerald 154.5 
  

 316 Dressage First Level ATR CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 216.5 

 317 Dressage First Level AOTR CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 114 Martino SBA+ Sarah White Sarah White 259 

 318 Dressage First Level CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 105 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 251.5 



 2 142 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 231 
 3 104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Annie Wiggins Sherra Rieger 228.5 
 4 106 Faras Echo++++// Kathy V Marcum Linda Stoudemayer 222 
 5 122 ALA Melisande Alycia Castleman Granger Durdin 206 

 319 Dressage Second Level ATR CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 109 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 236.5 

 320 Dressage Second Level AOTR CH (Test 3) $$$ 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 114 Martino SBA+ Sarah White Sarah White 267.5 
 2 134 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 251 

 321 Dressage Second Level CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 142 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 251 

 322 Dressage Third Level ATR CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 134 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 241.5 
 2 109 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 215 

 323 Dressage Third Level CH (Test 3) 
 Judge: Natalie Lamping 
 1 109 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 228.5 


